Clt Num
1 68
2 26
3 71
4 53
5 28
6 78
7 27
8 33
9 67

10 36

11 58

12 56

13 91

14 79

15 2

16 62

17 13

18 1

19 80

20 38

21 69

22 57

23 75

24 89

25 99

26 32

27 95

28 11

29 98

30 7

31 3

32 59

33 39

34 40

35 86

36 94

37 85

38 16

39 29

40 92

41 84

42 65

43 24

44 93

45 19

46 72

47 96

48 90

49 81

50 8

51 14

52 61

53 76

HC 100

54 66

55 35

Pilote

OLIGO Jean-Yves
JACOB Eric
DUBRONNER Siegmar
GEORGET Patrick
LINARD Yves

DE GROLEE Francois
MASSON Patrick
CLEQUIN Michel
PLANTIVAUX Bruno
LABEAUME Patrick
BARTHET Xavier
GAILLARD Gilles
BUDIN Marc
SCHWANDER Guillaume
MOUREAUX Yves
BAUMONT Fabrice
BOUVIER Marc
HONNART Thierry
THERIC Daniel
FIRMIN Gilles
CHARVIN Henri
TRESPEUCH Philippe
GAUBERT Guillaume
BACUZZI Patrice
MONICAULT Sébastien
DAUDE Gille
MATTEUDI Hugues
MASSOUTIER Patrick
VALAT Jean-Marc
FICARA Jean-Michel
EPAILLY Hugues
JOSANCY Luc
DOLVECK Pierre
GERARDIN Patrick
MIGLIORE Alain
ROSSELOT Jacques
BEDOS Grégory
MONTGENOT Jean-Paul
BOUTEILLE Michel
CARECCHIO Pierre
MOLINES Jean-Marc
ROULAND Robert
SIRET Pierre
BARTHOUX Olivier
BARTH Eric

JACOB Thomas
ROGLIANO Olivier
TILIERE Patrick
HAOUZI Pascal
NOUZA Philippe
BEDOS William
DURAND Patrick
SANCHEZ Angel
BLANC TAILLEUR Philippe
OULIE Didier

GRARD Jean Luc

Marque

Sachs
Ossa
SWM
IMF
Ossa
SWM
Husgvarna
KTM
Maico
Ossa
Yamaha
Portal
Maico
Husqvarna
Ossa
Suzuki
BPS
KTM
Fantic
Yamaha
Husqvarna
KTM
Husgvarna
SWM
Yamaha
Maico
Honda
Maico
RVS
Monark
Ossa
Puch
Ossa
Ossa
Husgvarna
Honda
Maico
Ossa
KTM
Bultaco
Fantic
Maico
Ossa
Ossa
Ossa
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Maico
BPS
Ossa
KTM
Fantic
Yamaha
Bultaco
Portal

ENDURO de MENDE HISTORIQUE 2006

Cyl

250
350
125
350
250
370
125
250
250
250
400
250
440
250
250
175
125
250
125
400
390
250
125
125
125
250
250
250
500
125
250
125
125
250
250
500
125
250
250
250
125
250
250
350
250
125
500
125
440
125
250
250
50
550
250
125

Type

GS
Super Pioneer
RSGS
Enduro
Super Pioneer
RSGS TF1
WR
GS
GS
Desert
DTMX
Ranger
GS
WR
AE
PE
Super Elan Six Jours
GS
RC
IT
WR
GS
WR
RSGS TF1
DTMX
GS
XLS
GS
Enduro
ISDT
AE
Frigerio GS F2
Phantom
Phantom
WR
XR
GS
Phantom
GS
Frontera MK11
RC
GS
Super Pioneer
Desert
Desert
DTMX
XLS
DTMX
GS
Elan
Super Pioneer
GS
RC
XT
Frontera MK10
TT

Résultats
Année

78
76
78
7
76
79
76
76
78
76
77
7
79
79
73
78
75
73
79
76
79
7
79
79
79
76
79
75
78
74
73
78
76
76
79
79
79
75
76
79
79
78
75
79
75
78
79
79
79
74
75
78
79
83
77
75

Temps

5:23.795
5:25.356
5:26.109
5:36.811
5:44.259
5:49.396
5:51.844
5:52.970
5:57.374
5:57.831
5:58.078
5:58.790
6:00.119
6:03.349
6:05.836
6:05.928
6:06.608
6:07.621
6:10.416
6:21.962
6:23.512
6:24.410
6:26.143
6:28.452
6:29.445
6:31.161
6:32.274
6:32.440
6:38.183
6:43.524
6:46.191
6:46.622
6:54.202
6:56.462
7:00.152
7:00.239
7:02.430
7:03.140
7:08.510
7:17.931
7:19.248
7:20.885
7:22.338
7:22.634
7:50.148
8:02.728
8:34.841
9:00.349
9:03.309
9:04.625
9:58.843
10:29.395
11:20.933
13:03.849
15:31.573
44:48.350

Ecart

1.561
2.314
13.016
20.464
25.601
28.049
29.175
33.579
34.036
34.283
34.995
36.324
39.554
42.041
42.133
42.813
43.826
46.621
58.167
59.717
1:00.615
1:02.348
1:04.657
1:05.650
1:07.366
1:08.479
1:08.645
1:14.388
1:19.729
1:22.396
1:22.827
1:30.407
1:32.667
1:36.357
1:36.444
1:38.635
1:39.345
1:44.715
1:54.136
1:55.453
1:57.090
1:58.543
1:58.839
2:26.353
2:38.933
3:11.046
3:36.554
3:39.514
3:40.830
4:35.048
5:05.600
5:57.138
7:40.054
10:07.778
39:24.555

Pénalité

1:00.

3:00.
2:00.
2:00.

4:00.

9:00.
36:00.

Cl<125

Catégorie
Cl> 125 C2 <125
1
1
2
3
4
5
6
2
7
3
4
5
8
9
10
6
11
7
12
13
8
14
15
9
10
16
11

C2>125
1

0 ~N O O

10
11

12

13

14
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22



